UNI-BRIGHT

Advance M Round AG 3000K - 220 VAC

Uni-Bright
Belcrownlaan 13 Q
2100 Antwerpen

9,5W 100-240ACV IP67 CCT3000K 560Im CRI80

Referenz

Durchmesser

Héhe
Einbaudurchmesser
Material

LED
Farbtemperatur
Lumen

CRI

Abstrahlwinkel

IP

Energielabel

Bemerkungen

e Dimmbar

T: +32(0)3 641 61 40
E: info@unibright.be

L171A6MGRAC

173 mm

152 mm

163 mm

Stainless steel 316 cover
Osram

3000K

560 Im

80

20°

P67

BTW BE 0431.540.033

20°
A

RPR Antwerpen, abteilung Antwerpen


http://www.unibright.be/tel:+32 3 641 61 40
http://www.unibright.be/de/kontakt#form

